
This page was exported from - Exam for engine 
Export date: Mon Nov 18 2:49:10 2024 / +0000  GMT

Give You Free Regular Updates on C_TADM_22 Exam Questions Oct 28, 2023
[Q48-Q72

	 

 

 

Give You Free Regular Updates on C_TADM_22 Exam Questions Oct 28, 2023

Achieve the C_TADM_22 Exam Best Results with Help from SAP Certified Experts

SAP Certified Technology Consultant - SAP S/4HANA System Administration (C-TADM-22) exam is intended for individuals who

wish to demonstrate their proficiency in the administration of SAP S/4HANA systems. C_TADM_22 exam is designed to test the

candidate's knowledge of system administration, as well as their ability to troubleshoot and optimize system performance.

C_TADM_22 exam covers topics such as system architecture, installation and configuration, system monitoring and maintenance,

and database management.

 

Q48. When installing an SAP S/4HANA Server 1909 system, which actions can the Software Provisioning Manager

(SWPM) perform only when the installation is started with the option

SAPINST_STACK_XML? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

*  Apply a SPAM/SAINT update
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*  Set the password of user DDIC in client 000

*  Set up Transport Management System (TMS)

*  Import additional languages

*  Install an SAP Host Agent

Q49. What actions can you perform using the SAP_FIORI_FOUNDATION_S4 task list? Note: There are 3 correct

answers to this question.

*  Schedule a job for calculation of SAPUI5 application index.

*  Generate SAP Fiori foundation roles.

*  Replicate backend catalogs.

*  Enable SAP GUI for HTML.

*  Create users with generated business roles.

Q50. Using standard tp settings, how does the transport strategy &#8216;Queue-Driven Transports, Mass transports&#8217; differ

from &#8216;Queue-Driven Transports, Single transports&#8217;? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

*  Using the &#8216;Import Request&#8217; button causes the imported transport requests to remain in the import queue.

*  The &#8216;Import All Requests&#8217; button is available.

*  Return Code 16 is caused by an erroneous object in a transport request.

*  Return Code 8 is considered a successful import.

*  The import process can be scheduled in the background.

Q51. How does SAP HANA encrypt the data persistence layer?

*  By row level

*  By page level

*  By column level

*  By table level

Q52. Which file systems are supported for the data and log volumes of the SAP HANA 2.0 database system? Note:

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

*  OCFS2

*  Btrfs

*  XFS

*  GPFS

Q53. You have configured an SAP Web Dispatcher and set: wdisp/ssl_encrypt=2

icm/server_port_<xx>=&#8230;PROT=HTTP. Which communication channels does this establish?

*  HTTP between the client and SAP Web Dispatcher. HTTPS between SAP Web Dispatcher and the SAP

system

*  HTTPS between the client and SAP Web Dispatcher. HTTP between SAP Web Dispatcher and the SAP

system

*  HTTP between the client and SAP Web Dispatcher. HTTP between SAP Web Dispatcher and the SAP

system

*  HTTPS between the client and SAP Web Dispatcher. HTTPS between SAP Web Dispatcher and the
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SAP system

Q54. How can the system database administrator disable tenant database functionalities? Note: There are 2 correct

answers to this question.

*  Using the hdbuserstore tool

*  Using the Manage Restricted Features app

*  Using the Manage Database Configuration app

*  Using the resident hdblcm tool

Q55. You can use operation modes to change the quantity of which work process types? Note: There are 3 correct

answers to this question.

*  Standby/restricted/reserved dialog work process

*  Dialog work process

*  Update work process

*  Spool work process

*  Background work process

Q56. You are using a standard three system landscape, DEV, QAS, and PRD. When will a change of a repository

object in the QAS system be treated as correction?

*  If the object was created in DEV and transported to QAS via a transport of copies.

*  If the object&#8217;s name is in the SAP name range.

*  If the object was created in DEV and transported to QAS via a workbench request.

*  If the original system of the object is QAS.

Q57. You are using a Change and Transport System (CTS) for the transport of native SAP HANA applications.

Which tool can you use to create a transport request for these applications in the CTS system?

*  Transport Organizer Web UI (in transaction STMS)

*  Transport Organizer (Extended View) (in transaction SE01)

*  Transport Organizer (in transaction SE09)

*  Database Assistant (in transaction DB50N)

Q58. In an SAP S/4HANA Server system, a target system alias, FIORI, is maintained for source system alias

S4FIN. Which connection is relevant for the extraction of back-end catalogs with alias S4FIN?

*  S4FIN_RFC

*  FIORI_RFC

*  S4FIN_HTTPS

*  FIORI_HTTPS

Q59. How does a Transport of Copies differ from a Workbench Request? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this

question

*  After the import, repository objects in the target system are classified as copies.

*  When creating the transport request, a target system without a consolidation route can be selected.

*  No cofile is created, when releasing the transport request with the Transport Organizer (SE09).
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*  When importing, the transport request is not forwarded to subsequent delivery systems.

Q60. Which instances have processes that establish a connection to the database of an SAP system?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

*  Enqueue Replication Server

*  Primary Application Server

*  Additional Application Server

*  Central Services

Q61. When importing a transport request, which steps are executed by a batch job? Note: There are 3 correct

answers to this question.

*  Import of dictionary objectsB. Distribution

*  Activation of dictionary objects

*  Move nametab

*  Activation of ABAP programs

Q62. When you install SAP Solution Manager 7.2 AS Java, what information do you need to provide? Note: There

are 2 correct answers to this question.

*  The decision whether to install an SAP Gateway integrated in the SCS instance

*  The package path to an archive for SAP JVM

*  The package path to additional language installation media

*  The decision to use an External ABAP System as UME Data Source

Q63. You want to configure the TMS QA Approval procedure for an AS ABAP-based system landscape.

Which approval steps can you choose? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

*  To be approved by request owner

*  To be approved by developer

*  To be approved by system administration

*  To be approved by project manager

*  To be approved by department

Q64. In which subdirectories of sapmnt can you find information about startup problems of an AS Javabased SAP

system? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

*  D<instance no.>/work

*  J<instance no.>/work

*  J<instance no.>/log

*  SCS<instance no.>/work

Q65. Under which Java System Properties category do you find an AS Java-based Manager in the SAP NetWeaver

Administrator (NWA)?

*  Kernel

*  VM Environment

*  Applications

*  Services
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Q66. You want to configure the transport domain for the transport of AS Java-based SAP systems (for example SAP

Enterprise Portal). Which entry type do you create for these systems in the System Overview area of the

Transport Management System (transaction STMS)?

*  Virtual System

*  External System

*  Java Stack Configuration

*  Non-ABAP System

Q67. When performing a local client copy with transaction SCCLN, in which client is it recommended to start the

client copy?

*  A client different from both the source and the target client

*  The source client

*  The target client

Q68. During startup, an AS Java-based SAP system generates an error. Which file contains information about

manager and services?

*  dev_jstart

*  dev_icm

*  std_server<X>.out

*  jvm_bootstrap.out

Q69. Using the Java Startup and Control Framework, what is the correct sequence of steps to start an application

server of an AS Java-based SAP system?

*  Start Offline Deployment Start bootstrap process Start ICM/Server process(es) Connect to Message

Server

*  Connect to Message Server Start Offline Deployment Start bootstrap process Start ICM/Server

process(es)

*  Start ICM/Server process(es) Start Offline Deployment Start bootstrap process Connect to Message

Server

*  Connect to Message Server Start bootstrap process Start Offline Deployment Start ICM/Server

process(es)

Q70. You are running an AS ABAP-based SAP system. Which parts does the Internet Server Cache (ISC) of the

ICM process consist of? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

*  Browser cache

*  CPU cache

*  Disk cache

*  UFO cache

*  Memory cache
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Q71. You plan to update an AS ABAP-based SAP system with the role &#8220;Quality Assurance System&#8221;.

Which of the following actions might be required before you start Software Update Manager

(SUM) for this system? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

*  Import the modification adjustment transports from the update of the &#8220;Development System&#8221;.

*  Follow the instructions in the SAP Notes for the used version of SUM.

*  Update the database software.

*  Execute the SAP Load Generator (SGEN) transaction for invalid loads.

Q72. You want to set up a printer locally on a Microsoft Windows-based AS ABAP. Which host spool access

method must you use?

*  L

*  U

*  G

*  C

	

	

Detailed New C_TADM_22 Exam Questions for Concept Clearance: 
https://www.test4engine.com/C_TADM_22_exam-latest-braindumps.html]

Give You Free Regular Updates on C_TADM_22 Exam Questions Oct 28, 2023 [Q48-Q72] |  Page 6/6  |

https://blog.test4engine.com/?p=978
https://www.test4engine.com/C_TADM_22_exam-latest-braindumps.html
https://blog.test4engine.com/?p=978

